Montana Medicaid - Fee Schedule

Personal and Commerical Transportation

Proc Modifier Description
- - PERSONAL MILAGE
- - PER DIEM: EACH MEAL
- - PER DIEM: HOTEL

A0100 - NONEMERGENCY TRANSPORT PER MILE
A0140 - NONEMERGENCY TRANSPORT BASE

Please see first page for a complete description
of information contained in the fee schedules.

July 1, 2020

Effective
10/1/2008
7/1/2020
7/1/2020

7/1/2013
7/1/2020

Method
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

FEE SCHED
FEE SCHED

Fee
$0.33
$5.65

$41.10

$1.06
$13.45

PA Notes

Y
Y
Y

Y
Y

>16 Miles
< 16 Miles

Fees as of July 2016



	Transportation P & C 

