## Montana Medicaid - Fee Schedule Personal and Commerical Transportation July 1. 2020

Proc	Modifier	Description	<b>Effective</b>	Method	Fee	PA Notes	
-	-	PERSONAL MILAGE	10/1/2008	FEE SCHED	\$0.33	Υ	-
_	-	PER DIEM: EACH MEAL	7/1/2020	FEE SCHED	\$5.65	Υ	-
-	-	PER DIEM: HOTEL	7/1/2020	FEE SCHED	\$41.10	Υ	-
-	-	-	-	-		-	-
A0100	-	NONEMERGENCY TRANSPORT PER MILE	7/1/2013	FEE SCHED	\$1.06	Y >16 Miles	
A0140	_	NONEMERGENCY TRANSPORT BASE	7/1/2020	FEE SCHED	\$13.45	Y < 16 Miles	5